
SHANGHAI NINGBO XIAMEN NANSHA SHEKOU JAKARTA SEMARANG SURABAYA MAKASSAR

WED/THU THU/FRI SUN/SUn SUN/MON SAT/SUN TUE/WED FRI/SAT SAT/SUN MON/TUE

SITC DECHENG 2404S 22/Feb/24 23/Feb/24 25/Feb/24 27/Feb/24 SKIP 6/Mar/24 8/Mar/24 10/Mar/24 12/Mar/24

SITC XINCHENG 2406S 29/Feb/24 1/Mar/24 3/Mar/24 5/Mar/24 SKIP 13/Mar/24 15/Mar/24 17/Mar/24 19/Mar/24

SITC SHENGMING 2406S 7/Mar/24 8/Mar/24 10/Mar/24 12/Mar/24 SKIP 20/Mar/24 22/Mar/24 24/Mar/24 26/Mar/24

SITC QIMING 2406S 14/Mar/24 15/Mar/24 17/Mar/24 19/Mar/24 SKIP 27/Mar/24 29/Mar/24 31/Mar/24 2/Apr/24

SITC DECHENG 2406S 21/Mar/24 22/Mar/24 24/Mar/24 26/Mar/24 SKIP 3/Apr/24 5/Apr/24 7/Apr/24 9/Apr/24

SITC XINCHENG 2408S 28/Mar/24 29/Mar/24 31/Mar/24 2/Apr/24 SKIP 10/Apr/24 12/Apr/24 14/Apr/24 16/Apr/24

SITC SHENGMING 2408S 4/Apr/24 5/Apr/24 7/Apr/24 9/Apr/24 SKIP 17/Apr/24 19/Apr/24 21/Apr/24 23/Apr/24

WE ALSO ACCEPT CARGO EX : For Booking & Inquiries, Please Contact :
Jayapura,Sorong,Bitung,Gorontalo,Pantoloan,Banjarmasin,Samarinda,Balikpapan Customer Service Export : cs-export@sitc.co.id

***Transship MAKASSAR AYA / aya@sitc.co.id / +62 82349876071 / PHONE: 0411-3681165

From Padang,Palembang,Panjang,Pontianak,Banjarmasin,Samarinda,Balikpapan Marketing:

***Transship JAKARTA DWI / dwi@sitc.co.id / 62 852 9956 5964 / PHONE: 0411-3681199

Customer Service Import : import-mak@sitc.co.id

ALSO ACCEPT CARGO TO DEST : ADNAN/ adnan@sitc.co.id / +62 821-8762-3712

Fuzhou/Putian/Shantou TRANSSHIP XIAMEN BY FEEDER

Haikou/Fangcheng/Wuzhou TRANSSHIP SHEKOU BY FEEDER SALES EXPORT - IMPORT : marketing@sitc.co.id

Huangpu/Lianhuashan/Lanshi/Foshan TRANSHIP SHEKOU BY BARGE Andreas W / andreas@sitc.co.id / Mobile : 0818942354

Nantong/Zhangjiagang/Changsha TRANSSHIP SHANGHAI BY BARGE Dedi S / dedi@sitc.co.id / Mobile : 08121965795

Nanjing/Wuhu/Zhenjiang/Nanchang TRANSSHIP SHANGHAI BY BARGE Rizal / Rizal@sitc.co.id / Mobile : 082299682522

Taicang/Yangzhou/Wuhan/Chizou TRANSSHIP SHANGHAI BY BARGE

HEAD OFFICE : SITE OFFICE :

Menara Bidakara 1, Level 2 Jln .Gorontalo 3 No.3-5

JI. Jend. Gatot Subroto Kav 71-73, Jakarta Utara, Indonesia

Jakarta 12870, Indonesia Email : sitc-port@sitc.co.id , ops2@sitc.co.id

Phone (Hunting) :  +62 21 8379 3435/2744/3024/3081/3082    Phone (Hunting) :  +62 21 4393 4992/4993

MAKASSAR : SEMARANG : BALIKPAPAN BRANCH : SURABAYA :

Dwi / dwi@sitc.co.id WISMA HSBC,Suite 888 ,5th Floor Panin Tower, 15 Floor Unit 07 Ari / ari@sitc.co.id  / +62 8123288141 PALU AGENT :

Aya / aya@sitc.co.id Jl.Gajah Mada No.135 Jl. Jend. Sudirman No.22, Klandasan Ilir, Balikpapan Office : + 6231 352 5052 PT. Metta Maju Perkasa 

Menara Bosowa, 14F, Unit A Lindu / lindu@sitc.co.id /+62 81325733413 Ms. Widia / widia@sitc.co.id/ +6285332196100 Jembatan Merah Arcade Building (JMA) 2nd Floor Jl. pramuka No. 15 (SPBU Pramuka), Palu-Sulteng

Jl. Jend. Sudirman No.5 Makassar Panji /panji@sitc.co.id / +62 852 2550 1841 Office : +62542 8519529 Rizal / exim1.adm@mettamajuperkasa.com

South Sulawesi 90113 Office : +62451-411800 / +62451-411880

Tel: +62 411 3681165 Mobile : +6282193266271

PALEMBANG : PADANG : BANJARMASIN : PONTIANAK :

Limabahari Pandunusa (BRP) Pendawalima Jayanthara Windu Persada Cargo (WPC) – Banjarmasin Della / mkt1.pnk@sblogistik.com BITUNG : 

Jl. RE Martadinata No. 1C, Palembang Jl. DR. Sutomo No. 5D (Depan SMP Kartika) JL MT Haryono, No. 105 B RT 04, Kertak Baru Ilir Zila / zila.pnk@sblogistik.com Rahayu Perdana Trans

Phone : +62 711 - 720207 Simpang Haru, Kota Padang Kota Banjarmasin, Kalimantan Selatan 70111 Phone : +62 561 - 746957 Jl. Aa. Maramis No. 71, Bitung. Sulawesi Utara

Andi / andi@depobrp.com Dian / dianrinda@yahoo.com Ms. Kristin / managen-sby@wpclogistics.com Tiwi/ sales.btg@hsngroup.co.id

Anna / annajuwitapermata@gmail.com Phone : +62 812 - 6904 3604 +62 511-3356134 Phone : +6243834212 / +6282189868552

Phone : +62 711 - 720207

VESSEL VOYAGE

** Schedule are subject to change with or without prior Notice ** 
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